
Best Places to 
Eat

¨¨ Ö (p332) 

¨¨ Tchaikovsky (p332) 

¨¨ Leib (p331) 

¨¨ Von Krahli Aed (p331) 

¨¨ Altja Kõrts (p334) 

Best Places to 
Stay

¨¨ Antonius Hotel (p336) 

¨¨ Hotel Telegraaf (p331) 

¨¨ Yoga Residence (p331) 

¨¨ Euphoria (p331) 

¨¨ Tallinn Backpackers (p330) 

When to Go

Apr & May See 
the country shake 
off winter’s gloom.

Jun–Aug White 
nights, beach 
parties and loads 
of summer  
festivals.

Dec Christmas 
markets, mulled 
wine and long, 
cosy nights. 

F DNOSAJJMAMJ

Tallinn
°C/°F Temp Rainfall inches/mm 

0

4/100

2/50
0/32

-10/14

-20/-4

20/68

30/86

10/50

Estonia
Why Go?
Estonia doesn’t have to struggle to find a point of difference; 
it’s completely unique. It shares a similar geography and 
history with Latvia and Lithuania, but it’s culturally very 
different. Its closest ethnic and linguistic buddy is Finland, 
yet although they both may love to get naked together in 
the sauna, 50 years of Soviet rule have separated the two 
cultures. For the past 300 years Estonia has been linked to 
Russia, but the two states have as much in common as a 
barn swallow and a bear (their respective national symbols).

In recent decades, and with a new-found confidence, 
Estonia has crept from under the Soviet blanket and leapt 
into the arms of Europe. The love affair is mutual: Europe 
has fallen for the chocolate-box allure of Tallinn and its 
Unesco-protected Old Town, while travellers seeking some-
thing different are tapping into Estonia’s captivating blend 
of Eastern European and Nordic appeal.

Includes 
Tallinn.......................... 325
Lahemaa National  
Park.............................334
Tartu............................334
Pärnu........................... 337
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